66 67
LINT EVO
Design
Serge & Robert Cornelissen
>92 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

68 69
100
IP 40
4
2
1156/1436/1716/1996/2276/2556/2836 145
3000K
100
IP 40
4
2
1156/1436/1716 145
3000K
LINT EVO
COD lm mm
79DI24DPLL490 24W 2225 1156
79DI30DPLL490 30W 2754 1436
79DI36DPLL490 36W 3304 1716
79DI42DPLL490 42W 3855 1996
79DI48DPLL490 48W 4406 2276
79DI54DPLL490 54W 4957 2556
79DI60DPLL490 60W 5507 2836
COD lm mm
79DI24DPLL390 24W 1971 1156
79DI30DPLL390 30W 2461 1436
79DI36DPLL390 36W 2953 1716
79DI42DPLL390 42W 3445 1996
79DI48DPLL390 48W 3938 2276
79DI54DPLL390 54W 4430 2556
79DI60DPLL390 60W 4922 2836
COD lm mm
79DI48DPLL490HP 48W 4406 1156
79DI60DPLL490HP 60W 5507 1436
79DI72DPLL490HP 72W 6609 1716
COD lm mm
79DI48DPLL390HP 48W 3938 1156
79DI60DPLL390HP 60W 4922 1436
79DI72DPLL390HP 72W 5906 1716
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Diffuser with DPL technology UGR<19 for
environments with display screen equipment.
Double emission: direct / indirect.